
MAKE: 
MODEL: 
SERIA L NO.: 
VIN NO.: 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX 3030 

Elkha rt, IN 46515 
USA 

Vehicle D e s cr ip tio n

SHIP TO 
ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S5017166 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC­
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 
OBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 
1405 CRATER LAKE PKWY 
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 

SURVEYOR 

SVT19MDBLE-47 

SW479205 

5ZT2SVHC4TV479205 L--------� USA 

. ._I ___________ O_p_t_io_ n_a_l_E_q_ u_ip_m_e_ n_t _l n_s_t_a _ lle_d_B_y_M_a _n _uf_a_c_tu_r_e_r __________l 
$0.00 DESERTCANYON 

47-60728

47-60072

RVIA 

DPU 

Base Price 

$38,570.25 

DESERT CANYON INTERIOR COLOR 

SURVEYOR TURN KEY PACKAGE 

2026 DIAMOND DEALER PACKAGE - ADDITIONAL 
200 WATT SOLAR PANEL 
RVIA SEAL 

DEALER PICKUP 

I Options 

$7,250.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

$6,525.00 

$725.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Suggested Retail 

$45,820.25 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

46181

Plus freight: $3,495.00
Total MSRP: $49,315.25




