## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S5017166

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

SURVEYOR

MODEL:

SVT19MDBLE-47

**SERIAL NO.:** 

SVV479205

VIN NO .:

5ZT2SVHC4TV479205

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV COUNTRY HOLDING CO INC-KLAMATH FALLS, OR

DBA RV COUNTRY OREGON LLC 1405 CRATER LAKE PKWY KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603

USA

Optiona I Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
DESERTCANYON	DESERT CANYON INTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00	
47-60728	SURVEYOR TURN KEY PACKAGE	1.00	\$6,525.00	
47-60072	2026 DIAMOND DEALER PACKAGE - ADDITIONAL 200 WATT SOLAR PANEL	1.00	\$725.00	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$38,570.25	\$7,250.00	\$45,820.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

**Plus freight:** \$3,495.00 **Total MSRP:** \$49,315.25